10

11

Prof

VYSLEDKY - FESTINA Winter Cup 2018

Competitor

Pfeifer, Ladislav

Jedlicka, JiFi

Mosték, Martin

Cehelsky, Petr

Glac, Martin

Kovarik, Jifi

Kala, Jakub

Gabriel, Jifi

Kocian, Ales

Kapral Vojta

Stépan Michal

rrrrrrrrrrih

Category

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

Division

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

94,63%

100,00%

90,24%

83,16%

79,22%

82,36%

79,19%

75,81%

95,57%

100,00%

93,47%

83,97%

76,03%

79,43%

74,33%

73,12%

77,14%

78,84%

87,13%

69,96%

65,05%

59,87%

61,65%

64,96%

53,58%

58,51%

100,00%

88,72%

83,65%

83,83%

52,50%

57,31%

59,40%

57,44%

61,30%

100,00%

100,00%

82,66%

77,94%

66,47%

76,01%

79,01%

66,82%

76,57%

CELKOVE

VYSLEDKY

290,20%

283,65%

264,43%

238,14%

233,60%

231,26%

223,44%

223,16%

216,96%

210,99%

200,00%
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Pavlicek, Karel

Panek, Ales

Hodoval, Pavel

Maly, Jan

Vancura, Jan

Jiskra Jan

Svajka Ondrej

Vavrouskova, Pavla

Svojanovsky, Daniel

Kasparek Petr

Votava Radovan

Sperka Lubomir

Jandova Marcela

rrrrrrrrrrrirr

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

LADY

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

LADY

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

65,58%

54,00%

65,32%

53,17%

49,84%

47,97%

52,62%

73,41%

61,29%

61,92%

54,87%

44,12%

54,76%

44,33%

55,72%

41,61%

39,13%

30,22%

57,03%

30,38%

47,53%

75,44%

31,88%

21,66%

33,95%

32,56%

35,22%

20,77%

54,89%

46,57%

40,80%

38,01%

71,09%

38,63%

32,18%

46,75%

33,10%

30,64%

27,58%

54,09%

65,49%

56,25%

50,34%

55,21%

46,15%

57,02%

42,43%

49,33%

40,00%

35,41%

193,88%

183,81%

183,49%

158,38%

149,17%

146,53%

139,54%

139,44%

139,38%

130,03%

128,82%

107,47%

102,12%
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Vozenilek, Petr

Chaloupka, Jakub

Jedlicka, Jakub

Safarik Mario

Novak Jakub

rrrrrirh

Fiala Jan

r

Zaludek Marek

Nimrichtrova, Karina |[ham

Kubigek Radek [ =

REGULAR

REGULAR

JUNIOR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

REGULAR

LADY

REGULAR

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

PRODUCT

39,25%

40,63%

60,75%

40,54%

47,18%

35,37%

54,51%

44,77%

7,52%

56,67%

52,42%

86,43%

76,00%

60,75%

56,67%

54,51%

52,42%

44,77%

40,54%

7,52%



