## VÝSLEDKY - FESTINA Winter Cup 2018

ID	Prof	Competitor	Category	Division	1.kolo	2.kolo	3.kolo2	4.kolo3	5.kolo	CELKOVÉ VÝSLEDKY
1		Pfeifer, Ladislav	REGULAR	PRODUCT	94,63%	95,57%	77,14%	88,72%	100,00%	290,20%
2		Jedlička, Jiří	REGULAR	PRODUCT	100,00%	100,00%	78,84%	83,65%	82,66%	283,65%
3		Moštěk, Martin	REGULAR	PRODUCT		93,47%	87,13%	83,83%		264,43%
4		Cehelský, Petr	REGULAR	PRODUCT	90,24%		69,96%		77,94%	238,14%
5		Glac, Martin	REGULAR	PRODUCT	83,16%	83,97%	65,05%	52,50%	66,47%	233,60%
6		Kovařík, Jiří	REGULAR	PRODUCT	79,22%	76,03%	59,87%	57,31%	76,01%	231,26%
7		Kala, Jakub	REGULAR	PRODUCT	82,36%	79,43%	61,65%			223,44%
8		Gabriel, Jiří	REGULAR	PRODUCT	79,19%		64,96%	59,40%	79,01%	223,16%
9		Kocián, Aleš	REGULAR	PRODUCT	75,81%	74,33%	53,58%	57,44%	66,82%	216,96%
10		Kaprál Vojta	REGULAR	PRODUCT		73,12%	58,51%	61,30%	76,57%	210,99%
11		Štěpán Michal	REGULAR	PRODUCT			100,00%	100,00%		200,00%

12	Pavlíček, Karel	REGULAR	PRODUCT	65,58%	73,41%	30,22%	54,89%	54,09%	193,88%
13	Pánek, Aleš	REGULAR	PRODUCT	54,00%	61,29%	57,03%	46,57%	65,49%	183,81%
14	Hodoval, Pavel	REGULAR	PRODUCT	65,32%	61,92%	30,38%	40,80%	56,25%	183,49%
15	Malý, Jan	REGULAR	PRODUCT	53,17%	54,87%	47,53%	38,01%	50,34%	158,38%
16	Vančura, Jan	REGULAR	PRODUCT	49,84%	44,12%	<del>34,03%</del>	<del>43,08%</del>	55,21%	149,17%
17	Jiskra Jan	REGULAR	PRODUCT			75,44%	71,09%		146,53%
18	Švajka Ondřej	REGULAR	PRODUCT		54,76%	31,88%	38,63%	46,15%	139,54%
19	Vavroušková, Pavla	LADY	PRODUCT	47,97%		<del>23,63%</del>	<del>34,45%</del>	57,02%	139,44%
20	Svojanovský, Daniel	REGULAR	PRODUCT	52,62%	44,33%	21,66%	32,18%	42,43%	139,38%
21	Kašpárek Petr	REGULAR	PRODUCT			33,95%	46,75%	49,33%	130,03%
22	Votava Radovan	REGULAR	PRODUCT		55,72%	32,56%	33,10%	40,00%	128,82%
23	Šperka Lubomír	REGULAR	PRODUCT		41,61%	35,22%	30,64%		107,47%
24	Jandová Marcela	LADY	PRODUCT		39,13%	20,77%	27,58%	35,41%	102,12%

25	Voženílek, Petr		REGULAR	PRODUCT	39,25%	47,18%				86,43%
26	Chaloupka, Jakub		REGULAR	PRODUCT	40,63%		35,37%			76,00%
27	Jedlička, Jakub		JUNIOR	PRODUCT	60,75%					60,75%
28	Šafařík Mario		REGULAR	PRODUCT					56,67%	56,67%
29	Novák Jakub		REGULAR	PRODUCT				54,51%		54,51%
30	Fiala Jan		REGULAR	PRODUCT					52,42%	52,42%
31	Žaludek Marek		REGULAR	PRODUCT			44,77%			44,77%
32	Nimrichtrová, Karin	a 🛌	LADY	PRODUCT	40,54%					40,54%
33	Kubíček Radek		REGULAR	PRODUCT			7,52%			7,52%